
Academy of Information Technology delivering as Coder Academy Australia; RTO 90511, PRV12005, CRICOS 02155J; an approved VET Student Loan and FEE-HELP provider.

Study Period Unit of Study Name Unit of Study 
Code Tuition Fee EFTSL

End Date 
(day into the 

course)

Census Date 
(day into the 

course) 
RPL Unit Code RPL Unit 

Fee RPL EFTSL

Study period 1 Introduction to Web INT1012 2487.5 0.125 47 10 INT1012-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 1 Foundation  
Programming CMP1041 2487.5 0.125 47 10 CMP1041-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 1 Information Systems CMP1042 2487.5 0.125 47 10 CMP1042-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 2 Programming I PRG1002 2487.5 0.125 47 10 PRG1002-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 2 Database Systems PRG1048 2487.5 0.125 47 10 PRG1048-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 2 Discrete Mathematics PRG1010 2487.5 0.125 47 10 PRG1010-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 3 Programming II PRG1006 2487.5 0.125 47 10 PRG1006-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 3 Introduction to  
Software Engineering CMP1043 2487.5 0.125 47 10 CMP1043-RPL 0 0.0001

Name of Course: Diploma of Information Technology (DIT) (Fast track Bootcamp) 
Delivery Method: Face to Face (On-Campus)
Delivery Location: Sydney, Melbourne and Brisbane campuses
Duration: 6 months (F/T)
Fee Schedule Period: 1 January to 31 December 2019

Notes: 
- Course Duration Calculated on 7 day week
- Each term is 7 weeks (47 days not including final 

weekend)
- Census date is the 10th day of each term
- 3 terms of study (21 weeks - does not include term breaks)

2019 Academy of Information Technology (Coder Academy) FEE-HELP Schedule of Fees	



Academy of Information Technology delivering as Coder Academy Australia; RTO 90511, PRV12005, CRICOS 02155J; an approved VET Student Loan and FEE-HELP provider.

Study Period Unit of Study Name Unit of 
Study Code Tuition Fee EFTSL

End Date 
(day into the 

course)

Census Date 
(day into the 

course) 
RPL Unit Code RPL Unit 

Fee RPL EFTSL

Study period 1 Introduction to Web INT1012 2072.98 0.0877193 68 14 INT1012-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 1 Foundation  
Programming CMP1041 2072.98 0.0877193 68 14 CMP1041-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 1 Information Systems CMP1042 2072.98 0.0877193 68 14 CMP1042-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 2 Programming I PRG1002 2072.98 0.0877193 68 14 PRG1002-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 2 Database Systems PRG1048 2072.98 0.0877193 68 14 PRG1048-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 2 Discrete Mathematics PRG1010 2072.98 0.0877193 68 14 PRG1010-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 3 Programming II PRG1006 3731.06 0.23684211 131 27 PRG1006-RPL 0 0.0001

Study period 3 Introduction to  
Software Engineering CMP1043 3731.06 0.23684211 131 27 CMP1043-RPL 0 0.0001

Name of Course: Diploma of Information Technology (DIT) (GenTech) 
Delivery Method: Face to Face (On-Campus)
Delivery Location: Sydney Campus
Duration: 12 months (F/T)
Fee Schedule Period: 1 January to 31 December 2019

Notes: 
- 3 terms of study (38 weeks including term breaks)
- Terms 1 and 2 are 10 weeks (68 days not including the final weekend)
- Term 3 is 18 weeks + 1 week mid term break (131 days not including the final 

weekend)



Academy of Information Technology delivering as Coder Academy Australia; RTO 90511, PRV12005, CRICOS 02155J; an approved VET Student Loan and FEE-HELP provider.

Name of Course: Diploma of Information Technology - [Cyber Security Bootcamp] 
Delivery Method: Face to Face (On-Campus)
Delivery Location: Sydney, Melbourne and Brisbane campuses
Duration: 11 months (F/T)
Fee Schedule Period: 1 May 2019 to 31 December 2019

Notes: 
- Course duration calculated on 7 day week (commencing from a 
Monday)
- 4 terms of study, 40 weeks (does not include term breaks)
- Each term is 10 weeks (70 days), not including any mid-term breaks

- Census date is the 20th day of term 1 and the 15th day of terms 2, 3, 4
(n incot ludin ang mid-y ter brm eaks)

- RPL fee is calculated at 30% of the Unit of Competency Fee

Study 
Period

Subject 
Name Unit of Study Name Unit of 

Study Code Core /Elective
Subject 

Tuition Fee 
($)

EFTSL (per 
subject)

End Date: 
day into the 
course (not 
including 

breaks)

Census Date: 
day into the 

term (not 
including 

breaks)

RPL Unit Code RPL Unit 
Fee (UoC)

RPL 
EFTSL

Study 
Period 1 N/A

Introduction 
to Web INT102 Core $2,487.50 0.125

70 19

INT102 - RPL 746.25 0.0001

Foundation  
Programming CMP1041 Core $2,487.50 0.125 CMP1041 - RPL 746.25 0.0001

Study 
Period 2 N/A

Discrete 
Mathematics PRG1010 Core $2,487.50 0.125

140 15
PRG1010 - RPL 746.25 0.0001

Programming II PRG1002 Core $2,487.50 0.125 PRG1002 - RPL 746.25 0.0001

Study 
Period 3 N/A

Information Systems CMP1042 Core $2,487.50 0.125

210 15

CMP1042 - RPL 746.25 0.0001

Database 
Systems PRG1048 Core $2,487.50 0.125 PRG1048 - RPL 746.25 0.0001

Study 
Period 4 N/A

Programming II PRG1006 Core $2,487.50 0.125
280 15

PRG1006 - RPL 746.25 0.0001

Introduction to  
Software Engineering CMP1043 Core $2,487.50 0.125 CMP1043 - RPL 746.25 0.0001

$19,900.00 1




